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Direction
(Ywca)119 E 4th St — Woodland Park Academy

23 stops

Open route schedule

(Ywca)119 E 4th St

W 2nd Ave & Garland St

Harriet St & Root St

812 Root St (Center of Hope)

FJ Mccree Dr & Carson Ct

Fred Tucker Dr & Stonecreek Dr

Tuscola Ave & Gold Ave

E 2nd St & Commonwealth Ave

Mountain Ave & Greenfield Ave

N Vernon Ave & Missouri Ave

Minnesota Ave & Missouri Ave

Illinois Ave & Olive Ave

Broadway Blvd & N Vernon Ave

Branch Rd & Wyoming Ave

Brimfield Dr & Barrington Dr

S Averill Ave & Kent St

Kent St & Eckley Ave

Walmart Plaza & Court St

Howe Rd & E Atherton Rd

Meijer Parking Lot (by Fifth Third Bank)

S Center Rd & Blackberry Creek Dr

Route schedule
(Ywca)119 E 4th St — Woodland Park Academy

Monday 05:50

Tuesday 05:50

Wednesday 07:15

Thursday 05:50

Friday 05:50

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: (Ywca)119 E 4th St

Stops: 23

Trip Duration: 1 hour 50 min

https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-729-1967171236-3490470302
https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-729-1967171236-3490470302
https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-729-1967171236-3490470302


Grand Oak Dr & Kingsley Dr

Woodland Park Academy



Direction
Woodland Park Academy — (Ywca)119 E 4th St

22 stops

Open route schedule

Woodland Park Academy

Grand Oak Dr & Kingsley Dr

S Center Rd & Blackberry Creek Dr

Howe Rd & E Atherton Rd

Meijer Parking Lot (by Fifth Third Bank)

Kent St & Eckley Ave

S Averill Ave & Kent St

Brimfield Dr & Barrington Dr

Walmart Plaza & Court St

Mountain Ave & Greenfield Ave

E 2nd St & Commonwealth Ave

Tuscola Ave & Gold Ave

N Vernon Ave & Missouri Ave

Minnesota Ave & Missouri Ave

Illinois Ave & Olive Ave

Broadway Blvd & N Vernon Ave

Branch Rd & Wyoming Ave

Fred Tucker Dr & Stonecreek Dr

FJ Mccree Dr & Carson Ct

Harriet St & Root St

W 2nd Ave & Garland St

(Ywca)119 E 4th St

Route schedule
Woodland Park Academy — (Ywca)119 E 4th St

Monday 15:25

Tuesday 15:25

Wednesday 15:25

Thursday 15:25

Friday 15:25

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Woodland Park Academy

Stops: 22

Trip Duration: 1 hour 11 min

https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-729-1967171236-3490470302


729 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Flint

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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